Fage i Q,S Silcntnesszui!(

FPattern Name: QS Silentness-K uik

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta
ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
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Fabric: | inen 25, White

225w X 3 10h Stitches

Size: 25 Count, 9w X 12-3/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tch

Numbcr Color

2

n > 0

B E < e @

Lo %o Q WO kG FED

*.
x*

OO0 0D EE NN EEECOEEENEER O N[
NN NN N NN N NN NN NN DN N NN DN DN NN DNNN NN NN

9 T > NS R ® 3 XF o

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

i
161

169
224
225
%00
310
517
518
400
413
Fi14
415
420
434
435
436
453
471

524
612
640
645
é47
648
728
729
750
721

728
745
762

White

Grag Blue
Pewter-[ T

Shell Pink-VY LT
Shell Pink-CIL VY LT
Mahogany-VY DK,
Black

Fewter Grag

5tce| C]ra9~LT
Mahogan3~DK
Pewter Gray-DK.
5tee| Gra3~DK
Pearl C]rag

Hazclnut Brown~DK
Brown-1 T
Brown-VY LT

Tan

Shell Gray-L T
Avocado (areen-VY LT
Fern Green-VY LT
Drab Brown-] T
Beige Gray-V'Y DK.
Beaver Grag-VY DK.
Beaver Gray-MD
Beaver Grag~LT
ToPaz

Old Gold-MD

Olive Gireen-VY DK
O|ive Green-DK
Tan-VYLT
Yellow-|_ T Fale

Pearl Grag-VY LT
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Raspbcrr9~VY DK
Cocoa-DK
Topar-UIL VY DK
Topaz-VY DK
Topaz-DK.
Topaz-MD

Coffee Brown-DK
Gamet—DK
Gamct~MD

Byaby Pink] T

Golden Olive-l T
Beige Browm\/Y LT
f—iazclnut Browm\/Y DK
Gamet-\VY DK

Red Coppcr
Copper-MD

COPPCI‘

Copper-L. T

Antique Blue-DKC
Coffee Brown-( ]I DK
Dcscr‘t SanCLLT
Golden Brown-DK
Golden Brown-l T
Kl’uaki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antique Violet-] T
Yellow Bcfge~DK
Deser’c Sancl

Beaver Gray-VY LT
Golden Yellow-VY LT
Salmon-PDK

Finc Gireen

Black Brown

Antique Violet-VY L T
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Terra Cotta-ULL VY LT
Dcscrt SancL\/Y DK
Deser’c San&-MD
Brown Grag- DK
Pewter Gray- VY DK
Straw-L T

Golden Brown
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Symbol Strands THPC
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5827
%828
%831

5854
38%6
%856
%858
%860
3861

3862
%864
3866

Golden Brown-Fale
rﬂazelnut E)rown
Rasp]:)crr3~DK
Grape-DK.

GraPC~LT
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Rosewood-MD

Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige~LT
Mocha Brown-CIL VY LT
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC 952 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 141 451 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 169 26%6 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 224 214 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 225 1569 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 300 242 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC »i0 3784 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
BDMC 317 1596 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 318 3572 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 400 i1 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 413 577 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 414 2069 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 415 2846 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 420 744 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 434 282 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 435 762 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
O DMC 426 800 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 453 1986 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 471 i2 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 524 622 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC ¢iz2 71% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 440 359 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 645 179 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 447 78% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 448 16350 O o) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 728 4% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 729 i49 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 730 49 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 731 56 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 738 8%6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 745 i2 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 762 3682 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
mDMC 777 56 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 779 561 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 780 i58 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 7si i25 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
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THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

EDMC 782 i60 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 78» 154 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC soi 292 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC s8i4 360 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC si5 16% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CIDMC 819 8721 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3 000
B DMC 833 49 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 842 555 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3869 316 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 902 571 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 919 86 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 920 88 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 921 it O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 922 16 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o] 1.000
B DMC 9% 1214 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 938 382 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CIDMC 950 750 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 975 27% 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 977 128 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3012 234 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 2»o0%i 209 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 3042 1117 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3045 348 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 3064 781 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 3072 3012 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
COODMC 3078 26 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3328 37 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3364 i6 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DOMC 3371 976 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 3743 302% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3756 1955 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3771 36 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3772 794 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3773 970 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3787 354 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3799 1198 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
CODMC 3822 66 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3826 i5% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3827 150 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3828 955 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 2»8%i 16 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3834 46 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
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THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

EDMC 3836 35 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
CIDMC 3856 25 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 3858 418 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3860 309 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3861 %358 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3862 5%% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
ODMC 3864 972 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
COODMC 3866 901 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000



